
Lectures Group 1 Group 2 Group 3

Wednesday: 10:15-12:00

[PM]

A0

Monday: 8:15-10:00

[MP]

NL323

Friday: 12:15-14:00

[MP]

NL327

Friday: 12:15-14:00

[MP]

NL327

02.10.2024 Wednesday L01

04.10.2024 Friday T01

07.10.2024 Monday T01

09.10.2024 Wednesday L02

11.10.2024 Friday T01

14.10.2024 Monday

16.10.2024 Wednesday L03

18.10.2024 Friday T02

21.10.2024 Monday T02

23.10.2024 Wednesday L04

25.10.2024 Friday T02

28.10.2024 Monday

30.10.2024 Wednesday L05

01.11.2024 Friday

04.11.2024 Monday T03

06.11.2024 Wednesday L06

08.11.2024 Friday T03

11.11.2024 Monday

13.11.2024 Wednesday L07

14.11.2024 Monday

15.11.2024 Friday WUT DAY WUT DAY WUT DAY T03

18.11.2024 Monday T04

20.11.2024 Wednesday L08

22.11.2024 Friday T04

25.11.2024 Monday

27.11.2024 Wednesday L09

29.11.2024 Friday T04

02.12.2024 Monday T05

04.12.2024 Wednesday L10—Test 1

06.12.2024 Friday T05

09.12.2024 Monday

11.12.2024 Wednesday L11

13.12.2024 Friday T05

16.12.2024 Monday T06

18.12.2024 Wednesday L12

20.12.2024 Friday T06

03.01.2025 Friday T06

08.01.2025 Monday

10.01.2025 Friday T07

13.01.2025 Monday T07

15.01.2025 Wednesday L13

17.01.2025 Friday T07

20.01.2025 Monday

22.01.2025 Wednesday L14

24.01.2025 Friday

27.01.2025 Monday

29.01.2025 Wednesday L15—Test2

Subjects

T01

T02

T03

T04

T05

T06

T07

Lectures:

PM — Paweł Malczyk

Tutorials: 

MP — Maciej Pikuliński

Laplace transform and its applications

Signals in the time domain

Basics of Automation and Control 1, FALL 2024/2025
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Poland's National Independence Day

All Saints' Day
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Stability of linear feedback systems. Frequency based criteria

Stability of linear feedback systems. Algebraic criteria

Block diagrams of dynamic systems

Linearization, transfer function and dynamic response

Frequency response methods


